Sage Montessori Charter School
3831 Midway Place NE
Albuquerque, NM 87109

(505) 344-7447

)

“preparing students for a global community”

Notice of Regular
Governing Body Meetings
2016-2017

All governing body meetings will be held on the third Tuesday of each month at
6:00 pm at 3831 Midway Place NE, Albuquerque, New Mexico 87109, unless
otherwise indicated.

TFuesdayFuly 19,2046 POSTPONED
Tuesday, July 26, 2016

Tuesday, August 16, 2016

Tuesday, September 20, 2016

Tuesday, October 18, 2016

Tuesday, November 22, 2016

Thursday, December 8, 2016
TFaesdayDeeember 20,2646 RESCHEDULED
Tuesday, January 17, 2017

Tuesday, February 21, 2017

Fuesday—Mareh 142647 CANCELLED

Faesday,-Mareh 2452647 RESCHEDULED
Tuesday, April 18, 2017

Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Tuesday, June 20, 2017

Revised March 14, 2017



